MATRICULA PUNTAJE GLOBAL ESTATUS LUGAR
388885 9.29 ACEPTADO 1
388915 8.88 ACEPTADO 2
388761 8.87 ACEPTADO 3
388682 8.63 ACEPTADO 4
388784 8.60 ACEPTADO 5
388652 8.43 ACEPTADO 6
388894 8.42 ACEPTADO 7
388847 8.37 ACEPTADO 8
388888 8.31 ACEPTADO 9
388775 8.24 ACEPTADO 10
388705 8.22 ACEPTADO 11
388872 8.22 ACEPTADO 12
220007 8.20 ACEPTADO 13
388939 8.20 ACEPTADO 14
388463 8.17 ACEPTADO 15
388381 8.15 ACEPTADO 16
388678 8.14 ACEPTADO 17
388293 8.13 ACEPTADO 18
388660 8.08 ACEPTADO 19
388929 8.06 ACEPTADO 20
388598 8.05 ACEPTADO 21
388648 7.98 ACEPTADO 22
388422 7.96 ACEPTADO 23
388733 7.94 ACEPTADO 24
388401 7.93 ACEPTADO 25
388290 7.92 ACEPTADO 26
388358 7.89 ACEPTADO 27
388839 7.89 ACEPTADO 28
388825 7.86 ACEPTADO 29
388853 7.81 ACEPTADO 30
388693 7.81 ACEPTADO 31
388599 7.79 ACEPTADO 32
388674 7.78 ACEPTADO 33
388868 7.76 ACEPTADO 34
388751 7.75 ACEPTADO 35
388330 7.70 ACEPTADO 36
388474 7.69 ACEPTADO 37
388453 7.68 ACEPTADO 38
388892 7.66 ACEPTADO 39




388300
388831
388677
388491
388823
388904
388669
388400
388374
388821
388931
388318
388486
388494
388921
388768
388472
390731
388409
388942
388913
388310
388451
388452
382105
388907
388532
388283
388926
388799
388600
388836
388840
388288
388916
388820
388850
388928
388896
388912
388783
388837

7.61
7.60
7.59
7.56
7.55
7.54
7.51
7.50
7.50
7.45
7.44
7.43
7.42
7.42
7.41
7.41
7.36
7.29
7.28
7.21
7.20
7.20
7.18
7.17
7.17
7.16
7.14
7.13
7.12
7.11
7.05
7.04
7.03
7.01
7.00
7.00
6.96
6.96
6.95
6.94
6.90
6.90

ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81



388647
388808
388735
388905
388585
388542
388710
388301
388744
388866
388798
388787
388804
388365
388384
388934
388418
388874
388586
388899
388723
388788
388938
388278
388527
388898
388852
388541
388570
388876
388940
388499
373743

6.86
6.84
6.79
6.76
6.73
6.72
6.68
6.66
6.59
6.50
6.48
6.34
6.31
6.16
6.14
5.68
5.23
5.16
5.15
5.04
4.93
4.74
4.68
4.64
3.97
3.88
3.72
3.72
3.61
3.56
3.56
2.55
2.52

NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114



