MATRÍCULA	PUNTAJE GLOBAL	ESTATUS	LUGAR
388885	9.29	ACEPTADO	1
388915	8.88	ACEPTADO	2
388761	8.87	ACEPTADO	3
388682	8.63	ACEPTADO	4
388784	8.60	ACEPTADO	5
388652	8.43	ACEPTADO	6
388894	8.42	ACEPTADO	7
388847	8.37	ACEPTADO	8
388888	8.31	ACEPTADO	9
388775	8.24	ACEPTADO	10
388705	8.22	ACEPTADO	11
388872	8.22	ACEPTADO	12
220007	8.20	ACEPTADO	13
388939	8.20	ACEPTADO	14
388463	8.17	ACEPTADO	15
388381	8.15	ACEPTADO	16
388678	8.14	ACEPTADO	17
388293	8.13	ACEPTADO	18
388660	8.08	ACEPTADO	19
388929	8.06	ACEPTADO	20
388598	8.05	ACEPTADO	21
388648	7.98	ACEPTADO	22
388422	7.96	ACEPTADO	23
388733	7.94	ACEPTADO	24
388401	7.93	ACEPTADO	25
388290	7.92	ACEPTADO	26
388358	7.89	ACEPTADO	27
388839	7.89	ACEPTADO	28
388825	7.86	ACEPTADO	29
388853	7.81	ACEPTADO	30
388693	7.81	ACEPTADO	31
388599	7.79	ACEPTADO	32
388674	7.78	ACEPTADO	33
388868	7.76	ACEPTADO	34
388751	7.75	ACEPTADO	35
388330	7.70	ACEPTADO	36
388474	7.69	ACEPTADO	37
388453	7.68	ACEPTADO	38
388892	7.66	ACEPTADO	39

388300	7.61	ACEPTADO	40
388831	7.60	ACEPTADO	41
388677	7.59	ACEPTADO	42
388491	7.56	ACEPTADO	43
388823	7.55	ACEPTADO	44
388904	7.54	ACEPTADO	45
388669	7.51	ACEPTADO	46
388400	7.50	ACEPTADO	47
388374	7.50	ACEPTADO	48
388821	7.45	ACEPTADO	49
388931	7.44	ACEPTADO	50
388318	7.43	ACEPTADO	51
388486	7.42	ACEPTADO	52
388494	7.42	ACEPTADO	53
388921	7.41	ACEPTADO	54
388768	7.41	ACEPTADO	55
388472	7.36	ACEPTADO	56
390731	7.29	ACEPTADO	57
388409	7.28	ACEPTADO	58
388942	7.21	ACEPTADO	59
388913	7.20	ACEPTADO	60
388310	7.20	ACEPTADO	61
388451	7.18	ACEPTADO	62
388452	7.17	ACEPTADO	63
382105	7.17	ACEPTADO	64
388907	7.16	ACEPTADO	65
388532	7.14	ACEPTADO	66
388283	7.13	ACEPTADO	67
388926	7.12	ACEPTADO	68
388799	7.11	ACEPTADO	69
388600	7.05	ACEPTADO	70
388836	7.04	ACEPTADO	71
388840	7.03	ACEPTADO	72
388288	7.01	ACEPTADO	73
388916	7.00	ACEPTADO	74
388820	7.00	ACEPTADO	75
388850	6.96	NO ACEPTADO	76
388928	6.96	NO ACEPTADO	77
388896	6.95	NO ACEPTADO	78
388912	6.94	NO ACEPTADO	79
388783	6.90	NO ACEPTADO	80
388837	6.90	NO ACEPTADO	81

388647	6.86	NO ACEPTADO	82
388808	6.84	NO ACEPTADO	83
388735	6.79	NO ACEPTADO	84
388905	6.76	NO ACEPTADO	85
388585	6.73	NO ACEPTADO	86
388542	6.72	NO ACEPTADO	87
388710	6.68	NO ACEPTADO	88
388301	6.66	NO ACEPTADO	89
388744	6.59	NO ACEPTADO	90
388866	6.50	NO ACEPTADO	91
388798	6.48	NO ACEPTADO	92
388787	6.34	NO ACEPTADO	93
388804	6.31	NO ACEPTADO	94
388365	6.16	NO ACEPTADO	95
388384	6.14	NO ACEPTADO	96
388934	5.68	NO ACEPTADO	97
388418	5.23	NO ACEPTADO	98
388874	5.16	NO ACEPTADO	99
388586	5.15	NO ACEPTADO	100
388899	5.04	NO ACEPTADO	101
388723	4.93	NO ACEPTADO	102
388788	4.74	NO ACEPTADO	103
388938	4.68	NO ACEPTADO	104
388278	4.64	NO ACEPTADO	105
388527	3.97	NO ACEPTADO	106
388898	3.88	NO ACEPTADO	107
388852	3.72	NO ACEPTADO	108
388541	3.72	NO ACEPTADO	109
388570	3.61	NO ACEPTADO	110
388876	3.56	NO ACEPTADO	111
388940	3.56	NO ACEPTADO	112
388499	2.55	NO ACEPTADO	113
373743	2.52	NO ACEPTADO	114